TEO ATTCOIUSRT T L=
ys.43
2. T =X TST N7 IFS

authentic

GLOBAL

ARTISANAL

lively

1 1O
sSA)

s

authentic

GLOBYL
lively

I SITO I T L=
A . T.TJTsT 57 7S

authentic

GLOBAL

ARTISANAL

lively

PF

G R | L L LUNCH SERVICE 11AM-2PM DINNER SERVICE 4PM-6:30PM
American Angus Cheeseburger 720Cal  $2.89
Angus burger with American cheese, lettuce, tomato and special sauce on a

toasted roll

Farmhouse Chicken Sandwich 380 Cal  $3.29

All-natural chicken breast, lettuce, tomato and smoky peppercorn sauce on
an oat-topped wheat bun

Grilled Turkey Burger 520 Cal

Grilled turkey burger topped with your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato,
pickle and onion

Avocado Ranch Crispy Chicken Sandwich 560 cal

Crispy chicken with lettuce, tomato and avocado ranch on a toasted roll

© Black Bean Burger 420 Cal

Black bean burger topped with lettuce and tomato on a toasted roll

Grilled Four Cheese Sandwich

Cheddar, American cheese, Swiss cheese and pepper jack on Italian bread 530 Cal

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich

Sautéed beef steak and onions topped with American cheese on a long roll 520 Cal

Kosher Hot Dog

490 Cal
Crispy Chicken Tenders (3 pc.)

510 Cal
Shoestring Fries

180 Cal
Crispy Onion Rings 450 Cal
Mozzarella Sticks

620 Cal

$2.89

$3.29

$2.49

$2.39

$3.89

$2.09
$3.29
$1.49

$1.79

$1.69

Additional nutrition information available uponrequest. 2000 calories a day is used for

general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.



