authentic

ARTISANAL

authentic

ARTISANAL

authentic

ARTISANAL

	American Angus Cheeseburger Angus burger with American cheese, lettuce, tomato and special sauce on a	720 Cal	\$2.89
	toasted roll		
	Farmhouse Chicken Sandwich All-natural chicken breast, lettuce, tomato and smoky peppercorn sauce on an oat-topped wheat bun	380 Cal	\$3.29
	Grilled Turkey Burger Grilled turkey burger topped with your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle and onion	520 Cal	\$2.89
	Avocado Ranch Crispy Chicken Sandwich Crispy chicken with lettuce, tomato and avocado ranch on a toasted roll	560 Cal	\$3.29
OLE UNS	Black Bean Burger Black bean burger topped with lettuce and tomato on a toasted roll	420 Cal	\$2.49
1000	Grilled Four Cheese Sandwich Cheddar, American cheese, Swiss cheese and pepper jack on Italian bread	530 Cal	\$2.39
	Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich Sautéed beef steak and onions topped with American cheese on a long roll	520 Cal	\$3.89
	Kosher Hot Dog	490 Cal	\$2.09
	Crispy Chicken Tenders (3 pc.)	510 Cal	\$3.29
	Shoestring Fries		
	Crispy Onion Rings	180 Cal 450 Cal	\$1.49 \$1.79
	Mozzarella Sticks	430 Cal	<b>γ1./</b> 9
		620 Cal	\$1.69

Additional nutrition information available upon request. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.